17 Subat 2005 Persembe

11. Kosu Saat:15:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MYNANCY(12)

2 DEAUMILLE*(4)

3 MAGDA(11)

4 ERENPASA®)

5 BARINAQ9)

6 SHILA16)

7 PICCOLOSTAR(®)
8 CRAZYRIFLE()

9 ABNAS(1)

10 PRENSESLERIN DANSI(15)
11 KORKULU RUYA(7)
12 DENTA()

13 LASTMNUTE(10)
14 CIGIN(3)

15 TETHYS(17)

16 NILES EYE(13)

17 MRAYIM(14)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yad
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yad
3yde
3yae
3yad
3yae
3ydd
3yad

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

110500 &
1)1575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUJOU DINDE (GB) - BUZZBOVB (GB)

DOYOUN (IRE) - VIKONTES

BLOU DINDE (GB) - RENEDES ILES (USA)
OLDBOND - CALDERA

SEA HERO (USA) - ILKTAY I

MARLIN (USA) - LADY SERA

BIJOU DINDE (GB) - MEGA STAR
MUUTAHD (USA) - SONGSTEAD (GB)
ABREK - SATILMS

MUUTAHD (USA) - SEYDA

ABBAS - PRNTEVP

FASHT ELDEBL (GB) - SALMON|
RVER SPECAL (USA) - REAL MONEY
OGLZHAN Il - HERCAI

EAGLEEYED (USA) - MARN
EAGLEEYED (USA) - NLHATUN

SUNMUSIC (IRE) - NAZLINUR

Maiden
2)4.200 ¢
2)630 %
Siklet Jokey
56,5 S.AKDI
58 E.YALCIN
565 GOKER
58 MGUNDUZELI
545 C.OK
545 F.SAV
58 TBAGCI
58 MKAYA
56 R.OZKAN
56,5 KEREMKURT
56 VMUTI
56,5  Y.BILIK
56,5 T.ADISEN
56 F.ICSEL
56,5 E.CAKIROGLU
56,5 T.CUBUKGU
565 EYAWZ

58 kg,

3)2.100 ¢
3)315¢

Sahip
CAV. DURAN

SER. GEDIK
YUS. KANER
SAV. KURU
OZK. GEBI
ERG. ODUL
ERO. SAFRAN
TAY. TUTUMLU
BED. OZTURK
ERO. ISERI
ERS. KURU
HIL. GIRAY
KAA KOYLU
NUR. OZGUR

MEH. OGUT

M AL KARAVEHVET

M TEV. DEVRIMCI

Antrendrii

E.DURAN
MUT.KAYA
TKURT
0.GUNDOGDI
MTEKDEMR
AAKALP
AGUMUS
ZTURGUL
SMUTLU
H.KAYAS
H.KAYAS
MARICI
N.YKOYLU

1. KIZILDAG
MOGUT
AYAZICI

H.CANSU

1600 Kum

Derece

1.43.00

1.43.78

1.44.01

14433

14447

1.44.57

14523

1.45.25

1.45.29

1.45.34

1.46.22

1.46.43

1.49.80

1.50.43

1.50.76

1.51.31

1.51.52

IKILI( ) 2,30 £, SIRALI IKiLI( ) :5,25 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 22,72 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) :5,92 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) 0,31 t, CIFTE( ) :58,60 ©

izmir Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

4)1.050 &
4)158 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
2,15 5 34
1,50 10 38
4,40 16 40
14,05 4 25
30,75 3 14
109,35 17 0
77,20 1 14
825 9 16
74,25 12 0
6,70 7 35
123,00 6 14
33,95 15 15
26,60 8 15
49,85 13 0
98,40 11 15
9155 2 0
29,15 14 14



